
BORGER BULLDOGS 
 

2016 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
 
 

   DATE    DAY  OPPONENT  TIME SITE 

 

August 13  Saturday  Canadian (Scrmg) 11:00 THERE 

August 19  Friday  Palo Duro (Scrmg) 6:30  HOME 

August 26  Friday  Dalhart   7:00  HOME 

September 2  Friday  Hereford   7:00  THERE 

September 9 Friday  Bushland   7:00  THERE 

September 16 Friday  Plainview   7:00  HOME 

September 23 Friday  Perryton   7:30  THERE 

September 30 Friday  Stratford†  7:00  HOME   

October 7  Friday  OPEN    

October 14 Friday  Pampa*   7:00  HOME  

October 21 Friday  Levelland*  7:00  THERE 

October 28 Friday  Estacado*   7:00  HOME 
      Senior Night 

 

November 4 Friday  OPEN  

 

*      DISTRICT 

† HOMECOMING   


